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Semester(s)

School of Business Section Business IntelligenceFaculty : :

:

:

:
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National Education   
Military Science   
 & Skills in Expression   
Communication
 Leadership & Social   
Responsibility
 & Entrepreneurship   
Innovation
Life Skills   

 History of Arab Islamic   
Civilization
Current History of Jordan   
Gateway to Future   
Aesthetic culture   
AlQuds 5000 years   
Sport & Olympic Values   
Civil Education   
Media education   
 Education to resolve   
conflicts and accept others
 Moral education and   
human values
 & Analyzing Problems   
Making Decisions
Development & Tourism   
 Principles of Good   
 Governance & Combating
Corruption
Human Rights   
Computer Skills   
Digital Culture   
 & Quality, Patient Safty   
Infection Control
English Language Skills 1   
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Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category
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University Requirement

Faculty Requirement

Major Requirement

Group

Group

Group

Elective
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Compulsory

188103

188104

188105

188106

188107

188108

188109

183101
183102

183103

183104

183105
183106

301361

302211

304211
304305

310111

310112

310121

310122

 course

 course
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Hrs

Hrs
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( 87 )
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:

:
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Hrs

:

:

:
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Hrs
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Hrs

:

:

:

:

 Introduction into the   
Spanish Language
  Introduction into the   
German Language
  Introduction into the   
Turkish Language
 Introduction into the   
Russian Language
 Introduction into the   
France Language
 Introduction to Chinese   
Language
 Introduction to Japanese   
Language

Accounting (1) in English   
 Principles  of Management   
(1)
 Principles of Financial   
(Management (1
 Scientific Research   
Methods for Business
Principles of Marketing   
Microeconomics   

 Computer Accounting   
Applications in English
 Quantitative Methods in   
Management
Mathematical Finance   
 Financial Analysis   
 &(Financial & Banking)
Financial Technology
 Principles of Business   
Intelligence
 Artificial Intelligence for   
Business Students
 Business Information   
System Basics
 Basics of Business   
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Theorical

Theorical

Theorical

Theorical
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Theorical
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Theorical
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3
3
3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

Hrs

Hrs

((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 310111)
((Pre) 312325)
((Pre) 310111)
((Pre) 312423)

((Pre) 183102)

((Pre) 183106)
((Pre) 312423)

((Pre) 310121)

((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 310121)

((Pre) 312325)
((Pre) 310121)

((Pre) 310121)

((Pre) 183102)
((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 310111)

((Pre) 183102)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category Major Requirement

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

310123

310211
310241
310331
310332

310333

310334
310451

310452

310454
310499
312103

312325
312404

312422
312423
505104
505105
509473

302104

302373
308402

310212

310311

310335

310456

 course
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( 6 )

:
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:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

90

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs:

Applications Programming
 Business Intelligence   
Systems Analysis & Design
Business Simulation   
Data Science   
Data Visualization   
 Strategies of Digital   
Marketing
 Electronic Management of   
Supply Chain
Standard Economy   
 Legislations & Ethics of   
Electronic Business
 Information Security in   
Business Intelligence
Decision Support System   
Graduation Project   
 Management Information   
System
Database Management   
 Applications of Information   
Technology Tools
Data Mining & Storage   
E-Business Management   
Mathematics for Business   
Statistics for Business   
 Networks and Data   
Transmissions

Government Administration   
in Jordan
Knowledge Management   
 Human Resource   
 Management Information
System
 Big Data For Business   
Intelligence Students
 Descriptive Statistical       
 Analysis For Business
Intelligence
 Digital Institutions   
Management
 Business Intelligence   
Project Management
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Theorical
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Theorical
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Theorical
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Course Activity
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Course Name
3
3
3

Hrs Prerequisite Courses

Category Complementary Requirement

Group Compulsory

181099
185099
188099

 course

Hrs ( 9 )

( 9 )

:

Hrs :

Prerequisit Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

Arabic Language Remedial   
Computer Skills Remedial   
English Remedial   

Learning Type
Theorical
Theorical
Theorical

Course Activity
3
3
3
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